Keri Weems for Legislature
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Duane & Phyllis Divich
Dana Dykhouse

Mark & Cynthia Mickelson
Jerry & Crystal Kliewer
Esther Weems

Total

Total

PO Box 190

PO Box 1175

PO Box 190

2821 S Center Ave

3708 W Brooks Place
2600 W 49th St Suite 100
804 N Euclid Ave Suite 103
2600 W 49th St Suite 100
600 Market St W

PO Box 1742

PO Box 1138

PO Box 57

4615 W Homefield Dr

PO Box 160

5000 S Broadband Lane Ste 100

100 W 4th Ave

119 W Carmel Lane
24930 480th Ave
119 W Carmel Lane

13902 Bluff Wind
PO Box 1348
2901 S 5th Ave
20635 E Adams

4400 W Creekside Dr Apt 209

Fort Pierre
Pierre
Fort Pierre
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Huron
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Sioux Falls

Yankton

Sioux Falls
Garretson
Sioux Falls

San Antonio
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Reedley
Sioux Falls

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

SD
SD
SD
SD

X
SD
SD
CA
SD

57532
57501
57532
57105
57106
57105
57501
57105
57350
57101
57501
57501
57106
57501
57108

57078
57108
57030
57108

78216
57101
57105
93654
57106

RECEIVED

MAY 20 2024

1,000 D Secretary of State

1,000

1,000
500
350
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
200

100

6,150

500
250
250
250

1,250

Filed this _ 20™  day of
1000

1000 NMau 2004

500 J C

2
209 onae r/< \71.‘: LA 1GAN_
300 [

SECRETARY OF STATE




Nat & Donna Weems
Meaghan Neuberger
Steve & Marla Willard
Merrit & Jill Mendel

Seth & Naomi Mendel
Rick & Kindra Pridey

Todd & Vicki Knodel
Donald & Lavonne Mendel
Vicki & Brian Nelson
Shirley Tschetter

David & Katherine Englert
Aelred & Irene Kurtenbach
Miles & Grace Mendel
Charles lllg

Individuals Less Than $100

Total all Categories

22128 E Dinuba Ave

1308 Hyannis Port Lane

1316 W Capitol
17925 406th Ave
3209 Tomahawk Dr
3427 S Alpine Ave
2606 Ella Lande
17909 406th Ave
2616 S Princeton Ave
4100 Ash Grove Ave
7309 W Lancaster St
47209 220th Street
17911 406th Ave
7316 W Lancaster St
Total
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